SALINA AREA UNITED WAY

WHY PAYROLL DEDUCTION: Salina Area United Way is the only nonprofit

Salina Area United Way is the **only nonprofit** organization that can utilize **payroll deductions** as another focus point for fundraising. Giving back through payroll deduction allows donors who want to give back to our community to **donate smaller amounts** throughout a **longer period** of time that accumulaters greater impact in the end.



Salina Area United Way STRENGTHEN ©UR COMMUNITY Grow from yesterday. Give for today. Guarantee tomorrow.



CONTACT US:

Salina Area United Way 113 N 7th St., Suite 201 Salina, Kansas 67401 (785) 827-1312

SALINA AREA UNITED WAY

FUNDED PARTNERS 2023-2024

Big Brothers Big Sisters. THER KING, JR. CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER OF SALINA the Salina CENTRAL KANSAS 0 С А 0 MENTAL HEALTH CENTER **♥ve, chl♥e** FRIENDS OF THE RIVER 0 U N D A T I A CHILDHOOD CANCER ORGANIZATION FOUNDATION Independent Connection_® BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA® Child Advocacy & Parenting Services, Inc. CORONADO AREA COUNCIL











CONTACT US:

Salina Area United Way 113 N 7th St., Suite 201 Salina, Kansas 67401 (785) 827-1312